
HIV/AIDS 500/501 

Training Schedule – 2017 

The courses below are designed for volunteers and staff of FDOH approved HIV test sites only.  
In order for staff to perform HIV counseling and testing services, they must successfully 

complete the initial HIV/AIDS 500/501 course and the AIDS 501 Update annually 

Registration is required at least one week in advance of schedule for all classes 
and updates * 

Contact Ken Griffin at (850)595-6500, ext. 1503 or Kenneth.Griffin@flhealth.gov 

 

AIDS 500/501 Training 

3 Day AIDS 500/501 Training 
Days 1 & 2 (9:00 am -3:00 pm CST); Day 3 (9:00 am – 12:00 pm CST) 

Tuesday, January 17 – Thursday, January 19 
Tuesday April 18 – Thursday April 20 

Tuesday July 18 – July 20 
Tuesday October 10 – Thursday, October 12 

 

Online Course Completion (1 ½ Days) 
 Day 1 (9:00 am – 3:00 pm CST); Day 2 (9:00 am – 12:00 pm CST) 

Tuesday March 7 – Wednesday March 8 (1½ days) 
Tuesday June 13 – Wednesday June 14 (1½ days) 

Tuesday September 12 – Wednesday, September 13 (1½ day) 
Tuesday December 12 – Wednesday December 13 (1½ day) 

 

AIDS 501 Update (10:00 am – 12:00 pm CST) 
Wednesday, February 15 

Wednesday, May 17 
Wednesday, August 16 

Wednesday, November 15 

 
All classes are held at the Florida Department of Health in  

Escambia County in Conference Room 302 – 303 
1295 West Fairfield Drive, Pensacola, FL 

 
* All classes require a minimum participation of 6 or more people.  Class may be 

rescheduled due to shortage of participants 


